Fall 2021 College Assembly (Virtual)

Q1 A. College Assembly Program
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EXCELLENT GOOD AVERAGE POOR DID TOTAL
NOT

ATTEND

Welcoming Remarks 28.95%  55.26% 15.79%  0.00% 0.00%
11 21 6 0 0 38

COVID-19 Health & Safety Updates 29.55%  34.09% 31.82%  4.55% 0.00%
13 15 14 2 0 44

Institution Set Standards (ISS) Updates 27.27%  45.45% 22.73%  4.55% 0.00%
12 20 10 2 0 44

Institutional Strategic Master Plan (ISMP) Updates 31.82%  47.73% 20.45%  0.00% 0.00%
14 21 9 0 0 44

FY2023 Budget Overview 26.83%  46.34% 26.83%  0.00% 0.00%
11 19 11 0 0 41

Mental Health Matters (WestCare) 33.33%  42.86% 23.81%  0.00% 0.00%
14 18 10 0 0 42

Faculty Break-Out: Stay Virtually Connected with Our 14.71%  11.76% 26.47%  2.94% 44.12%
Students 5 4 9 1 15 34

Staff Break-Out: Staff Senate Meeting 21.62%  21.62% 13.51% 8.11% 35.14%
8 8 5 3 13 37

Break-Out Session A: Trust Betrayed: Safeguarding Your 40.48%  38.10% 19.05%  0.00% 2.38%
Students from Sexual Predators 17 16 8 0 1 42

Break-Out Session B: Understanding the Clery Act 40.48%  38.10% 19.05%  0.00% 2.38%
17 16 8 0 1 42

Break-Out Session C: Fostering Student Mental Health 45.24%  35.71% 16.67%  0.00% 2.38%
19 15 7 0 1 42
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Q2 B. Overall Feedback

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0
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STRONGLY AGREE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE DISAGREE
The College Assembly content was organized and easy 36.36%  56.82% 6.82% 0.00%
to follow. 16 25 3 0 44
The materials were pertinent and useful. 32.56%  60.47% 6.98% 0.00%
14 26 3 0 43
| will be able to apply the knowledge learned. 32.56% 62.79% 4.65% 0.00%
14 27 2 0 43
The quality of the College Assembly discussion was 23.81% 54.76% 19.05% 2.38%
exceptional. 10 23 8 1 42
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Q3 How would you rate the College Assembly overall in terms of format
and content?

Answered: 44  Skipped: 0
(no label)
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EXCELLENT GOOD AVERAGE POOR TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 29.55% 43.18% 25.00% 2.27%
13 19 11 1 44 3.00
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Q4 If you would like to provide additional feedback, please use the space
below:
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